JUA N GONZAdEZ W

Season Club

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013

Competing
inthe
ACT

CABO Yes
CABO No
CABO No
CABO No
CABO No
CABO No
CABO No
CABO No
CABONo
CABONo
CABO No
CABO No

JUAN GONZALEZ LOJO

CR

Born in: BOIRO 09-27-2002 OR-GABO DACRUZ CABO
DA
CRUZ

Condition ;;meSTime_s Club_s_ _ Clgbs Number E_>est Worst

boat substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

Formed 8 6 9 86 20:05,05 23:05,30
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Formed

Formed

Formed

Formed

Formed

Formed

Formed

Formed

Formed



