JUAN GONZALEZ LOJO

Born in: BOIRO 09-27-2002

©R©CABO DA©CRUZ

CR CABO DA CRUZ

Season	Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition	Times on boat	Times substitute	Clubs classification	Clubs Number points of flags		Worst time
2024	CABO	Yes	Formed	8	6	9	86	20:05,05	23:05,30
2023	CABO	No	Formed						
2022	CABO	No	Formed						
2021	CABO	No	Formed						
2020	CABO	No	Formed						
2019	CABO	No	Formed						
2018	CABO	No	Formed						
2017	CABO	No	Formed						
2016	CABO	No	Formed						
2015	CABO	No	Formed						
2014	CABO	No	Formed						
2013	CABO	No	Formed						